WEEK OF:

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Sunday

12:00 A.M.

12:30 A.M.

1:00 A.M.

1:30 A.M.

2:00 A.M.

2:30 A.M.

3:00 A.M.

3:30 A.M.

4:00 A.M.

4:30 A.M.

5:00 A.M.

5:30 A.M.

6:00 A.M.

6:30 A.M.

7:00 A.M.

7:30 A.M.

8:00 A.M.

8:30 A.M.

9:00 A.M.

9:30 A.M.

10:00 A.M.

10:30 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

11:30 A.M.

12:00 P.M.

12:30 P.M.

1:00 P.M.

1:30 P.M.

2:00 P.M.

2:30 P.M.

3:00 P.M.

3:30 P.M.

4:00 P.M.

4:30 P.M.

5:00 P.M.

5:30 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

6:30 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

7:30 P.M.

8:00 P.M.

8:30 P.M.

9:00 P.M.

9:30 P.M.

10:00 P.M.

10:30 P.M.

11:00 P.M.

11:30 P.M.




