	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
12:00 A.M.	monady	labouay				Juturuuj	Junuay
12:30 A.M.			4			2	
1:00 A.M.				B i		8	
1:30 A.M.							
2:00 A.M.	2		5 2				
2:30 A.M.							1.
3:00 A.M.	\$					E 8	
3:30 A.M.	*						
4:00 A.M.	N. A.						
4:30 A.M.	*						
5:00 A.M.	<u>v</u>		\$ -			8	l->
5:30 A.M.	7						
6:00 A.M.			1				
6:30 A.M.	3					19 Y	F.5:
7:00 A.M.							
7:30 A.M.	100						
8:00 A.M.							
8:30 A.M.							
9:00 A.M.							
9:30 A.M.	3						
10:00 A.M.							
10:30 A.M.	SC 31						\ <u>\</u>
11:00 A.M.							
11:30 A.M.	-		4				
12:00 P.M.						8	
12:30 P.M.							
1:00 P.M.							
1:30 P.M.							
2:00 P.M.	<u>.</u>					8	
2:30 P.M.							
3:00 P.M.	8		3	[d] [d]			
3:30 P.M.							
4:00 P.M.	**************************************					\$ 0 0	() (c)
4:30 P.M.							
5:00 P.M.							
5:30 P.M.	\$1 D					<u> </u>	7.
6:00 P.M.						× ·	-:
6:30 P.M.	*			 			
7:00 P.M.							
7:30 P.M.							
8:00 P.M.	<u> </u>					Y Y	
8:30 P.M.						Q	
9:00 P.M.							
9:30 P.M.							
10:00 P.M.	-						
10:30 P.M.							
11:00 P.M.							
11:30 P.M.	S						8
11.30 P.IVI.							